Ergebnisse fir: Jeverland/ WHV / 1. Kreisklasse Manner | (12 Werfer)
Abwurf 13.00 Uhr spatestens 13.30 Uhr

Platz

o N o o b~ WDN

09.09. 21

Mannschaft
Friederikensiel
Hohenkirchen
Rustringen
Fedderwarden
Waddewarden I
Cleverns II
Himmelreich
Wiefels Il

Spieltag 1
Waddewarden I
Fedderwarden
Himmelreich

Rustringen

Spieltag 2
Friederikensiel
Cleverns Il
Wiefels Il

Rustringen

Spieltag 3
Waddewarden I
Friederikensiel
Fedderwarden

Himmelreich

Spieltag 4
Friederikensiel
Cleverns Il
Hohenkirchen
Wiefels Il

Spieltag 5
Cleverns Il
Fedderwarden
Himmelreich
Wiefels Il

Spieltag 6
Waddewarden I
Friederikensiel
Cleverns Il

Ristringen
Umbruchzeile=

Spiele Schoet
12 66:39
12 69:43
12 97:64
12 41:54

0 0:0
12 54:37
12 47:67
12 21:91
30.09.2012

Friederikensiel
Cleverns Il
Hohenkirchen
Wiefels Il

14.10.2012
Fedderwarden
Himmelreich
Waddewarden Il

Hohenkirchen

21.10.2012
Cleverns Il
Rustringen
Hohenkirchen
Wiefels Il

04.11.2012
Himmelreich
Ristringen
Waddewarden Il
Fedderwarden

11.11.2012
Friederikensiel
Waddewarden Il
Rustringen

Hohenkirchen

02.12.2012
Himmelreich
Wiefels Il
Hohenkirchen

Fedderwarden

Punkte  Ergebnis Gaststatte
18:6 29,087 Pfannkuchenhaus
16:8 25,118 Ali Baba
14:10 35,089 Kleingartenverein R...
13:11 -13,114 Kiebitznist 26419 S...
0:0 0,000 DGH
10:14 15,099 ohne :-(

8:16 -20,081 Zum Kreuzelwerk
5:19 -72,048 DGH Wiefels
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-2,101 0:2 0:2
-10,000 0:10 0:2
10,000 10:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
13,101 13:0 2:0
-3,128 2.5 0:2
-2,116 1:4 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
3,061 5:1 2:0
-3,112 2:6 0:2
16,125 16:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
7,073 7:0 2:0
-7,140 0:7 0:2
-8,143 1:10 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-3,115 0:3 0:2
-19,056 0:19 0:2
-12,127 0:12 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
3,026 9:6 2:0
7,114 7:0 2:0
21,140 21:0 2:0

>Druckdatum:

Stand:

04463 942010
04463-1262...
04421-64715
0175-2407177
0173/6006893
01733220848
04421996216
04461-9477085
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1. Holz 1. Gummi
-2,136 0,035
-3,050 -3,050
1. Holz 1. Gummi
8,047 5,054
-5,130 2,002
-0,058 -3,149
1. Holz 1. Gummi
5,040 -1,129
-6,000 2,038
9,049 0,053
1. Holz 1. Gummi
6,019 1,054
-5,045 -2,095
-10,047 1,054
1. Holz 1. Gummi
-1,038 -2,077
-3,077 -10,069
-0,149 -1,021
1. Holz 1. Gummi
9,052 -6,026
1,070 6,044
4,099 17,041

. Gummi

0,000
-3,050

. Gummi

0,000
0,000

1,091

. Gummi

0,000
0,000
7,023

. Gummi

0,000
0,000

0,000

. Gummi

0,000

-5,060
-10,107

. Gummi

0,000
0,000
0,000

15.05.2024 18:06

07.04.2013 22:07



Spieltag 7
Hohenkirchen
Himmelreich
Wiefels Il
Ristringen

Spieltag 8
Friederikensiel
Fedderwarden

Hohenkirchen
Wiefels Il

Spieltag 9
Friederikensiel
Cleverns Il
Wiefels Il

Rustringen

Spieltag 10
Friederikensiel
Cleverns Il
Fedderwarden

Himmelreich

Spieltag 11
Waddewarden I
Friederikensiel
Cleverns Il
Wiefels Il

Spieltag 12
Waddewarden I
Cleverns Il
Hohenkirchen

Himmelreich

Spieltag 13
Waddewarden I
Cleverns Il
Wiefels Il
Ristringen

Spieltag 14
Waddewarden I
Fedderwarden
Hohenkirchen
Wiefels Il

Gruppenrangliste:

Platz

16.12.2012
Friederikensiel
Fedderwarden
Cleverns Il
Waddewarden Il

06.01.2013
Waddewarden Il
Cleverns Il
Himmelreich

Ristringen

13.01.2013
Fedderwarden
Himmelreich
Waddewarden Il

Hohenkirchen

27.01.2013
Ristringen
Waddewarden Il
Hohenkirchen
Wiefels Il

10.02.2013
Hohenkirchen
Himmelreich
Ristringen

Fedderwarden

24.02.2013
Fedderwarden
Friederikensiel
Wiefels Il

Rustringen

10.03.2013
Himmelreich
Hohenkirchen
Friederikensiel
Fedderwarden

24.03.2013
Rustringen
Himmelreich
Friederikensiel

Cleverns Il

Friederikensiel - 1. Holz

Ergebnis  Schoet
11,058 12:1
-1,048 1:2

1,043 3:2

Ergebnis  Schoet

2,053 4:2
6,104 6:0
-9,111 0:9
Ergebnis  Schoet
4,078 6:2
11,050 11:0
19,073 19:0

Ergebnis  Schoet

-1,125 6:8
7,000 7:0
2,147 4:1

Ergebnis  Schoet

5,011 5:0

18,108 18:0

-0,064 0:0

Ergebnis  Schoet
10,000 10:0

4,043 9:5
21,066 21:0
Ergebnis  Schoet
-10,000 0:10
-10,000 0:10

-8,055 2:10

Ergebnis  Schoet

4,055 4:0

-1,105 0:1
5,095 5:0

1 - Gruppe
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Punkte
2:0
0:2
2:0

Punkte

2:0

2:0

0:2

Punkte

2:0

2:0

2:0

Punkte
0:2

2:0
2:0

Punkte

2:0

2:0

1:1

Punkte

2:0

2:0

2:0

Punkte

0:2

0:2

0:2

Punkte

2:0

0:2
2:0

Schoet
50:3

1.Holz 1.Gummi 2. Gummi
-1,084 12,142 0,000
1,022 -2,070 0,000
3,081 -2,038 0,000
1.Holz 1.Gummi 2. Gummi
4,065 -2,012 0,000
1,049 3,042 2,013
-1,125 -4,082 -3,054
1. Holz 1.Gummi 2. Gummi
6,088 -2,010 0,000
4,093 6,107 0,000
2,080 8,107 8,036
1.Holz 1.Gummi 2. Gummi
6,108 -8,083 0,000
2,091 4,059 0,000
2,077 1,140 -1,070
1.Holz 1.Gummi 2. Gummi
5,001 0,010 0,000
8,026 10,082 0,000
0,036 -0,100 0,000
1. Holz 1.Gummi 2. Gummi
7,006 -5,068 2,105
3,001 6,082 11,133
1.Holz 1.Gummi 2. Gummi
-3,050 -3,050 -3,050
-3,050 -3,050 -3,050
2,070 -10,125 0,000
1.Holz 1.Gummi 2. Gummi
3,074 0,131 0,000
-0,084 -1,021 0,000
2,063 3,032 0,000
Punkte  Ergebnis
21:3 50,111
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Rustringen
Rustringen
Cleverns Il
Rustringen
Hohenkirchen
Hohenkirchen
Fedderwarden
Hohenkirchen
Cleverns lI
Friederikensiel
Fedderwarden
Waddewarden Il
Waddewarden Il
Waddewarden Il
Friederikensiel
Wiefels Il
Himmelreich
Cleverns Il
Himmelreich
Fedderwarden
Himmelreich
Wiefels Il
Wiefels Il
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. Gummi

. Gummi

Gummi

. Holz

. Gummi

Holz

Gummi

. Gummi

. Gummi

Gummi

. Gummi

. Gummi

Holz

. Gummi

. Gummi

Gummi

. Holz

Holz

Gummi

. Holz
. Gummi
. Gummi
. Holz
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53:29
20:11
31:10
20:22
20:9
20:6
20:25
25:26
33
3:3
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
12:32
15:14
20:25
18:23
18:11
19:29
727
1:28
5:44

16:8
10:2
15:9
15:9
10:4
13:11
13:11
12:12
2:2
2:2
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
11:13
10:14
10:14
10:14
4:8
9:15
7:17
2:12
6:18

25,068
10,008
21,046
0,013
12,048
13,103
-2,043
-0,033
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
-21,024
-1,054
-5,084
-5,097
6,113
-11,071
-21,110
-29,019
-41,125



